· SEIE #19841

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No. 19836	March 4, 1976
	Date
To the Mayor and City Council:	
I hereby request that a buil	lding sewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at
East side South Front S	Street 140' south of Balckmer Street
to connect with the gower/drain	instreet,
the same to be laid in the street Public Works.	and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agree to pay at the work in the manner specified, in completion of the work.	he office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
It is understood and agreed to the payment of the cost of pe cost shall be returned to me by	If that the deposit made with this application shall be applied erforming the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the the City Treasurer.
Witness da It Henry il	XI Francisco Luchano
The state of the s	Signature of Property Owner
	Address Telephone No.
	Plumber's Name
Requires separate entrance for roof water	Address
1	
Permits to I	ndustrial and/or Commercial Applicants:
the Commissioner of Public Wo	ndustrial and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by rks of such supplemental information as may be required by quantity of the proposed wastewater discharge.
This information was subm	Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by the Commissi	oner of Public Works on
	Date
	Commissioner of Public Works
	O tel
Est	rimate and Deposit Requirement
	Office of Commissioner of Public Works,
My estimate of the cost of application is19836	laying the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
Assessed	
Entrance charges	Total deposit required \$15.00
	Commissioner of Public Works (et)
	Certificate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk, March 4, 1976
The above application, a	ccompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
whereupon Permit No19836.	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.	(Par Cin)
	Celen me Saughan City Clerk Cet
Laid from main in street to property	line.
Owner agrees to supply all necessary ma	

Use existing drain - insp. only. Owner to comply with all plumbing code requirements

OTY OF NEW HIE PARK

MENTALS STARTED OF THE ALL SUBJECT HOLD SUBJECT CONTROL SUBJECT AND SUBJECT AN

ACT A document of the state of				
The property of the property of the control of the	2017			P.C. marining
The property of the property of the control of the	SIST	a macros barrers		
The latest				
The last of the la		y experience of		
The last of the la				

onact to etschime.

ATEL AND MADE TO THE SOUTH

regalisati lenggan primor menuntingti sa tumbun menuntingti sa esperance sa an an menerala di sa anti-sa entre 70 metat temperance di sistema del proporte del manditati del perse confuerados. Anti-sa anti-s

and a compared to the standard standard of the last of the standard standar

NOTICE TO COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS

Length of service	pipe system
SURF. drain	Contractor's Name (if working on City Property) of New Bedford, Office of D. P. W., March 4, 1976
To Commissioner of Public Works. Permission has this day been issued to Signature of Property Owner	- 1098 Par Kand 3855
Ву	Address
to lay a building sewer/drain service from East side South Front Str	the premises atet 140'- south of Balckmer Street
to connect with the sewer/drain in	South Front street.
Laid from main in street to property line.	1.2 5. 2
Owner agrees to supply all necessary materials	By They The Daniegh and
Requires separate entrance for sewage and ro	(28)

RETURN OF FOREMAN

·	COST		••••
Labor	hours @		
	"		
Service Light Service	"		
299	"		
	7	- 3	
	"		
C	"	16	
The same of the sa	"		
Stock	N. 14		
		7	
			- 50
- 17 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18	27.4		
Trucking			
	Enal I		
Total Cost			
Estimate-cost of lay	ying drain	100	
Entrance charges			
Total deposit			
Balance due			
	The state of the s		
)		
" " curb to	o house		
Cut at sewer			
Cut at curb			
Size of pipe			

Foreman

SER	10	18	41
-----	----	----	----

***************************************	50. PICORT		Pipe System
	ATE COST OF DRAIN		
Drain Permit No. 19836		3-4-7	76 1¢
Addres	FRANCISCO PUD ss 432 SO. FRONT	ST.	·
I have estimated the cost of laying a drain a	as follows E. SIDE SO FOR	INT ST. 140 S.C	F BLACKMEN ST.
Excavating ft. @Sewer depth of 5 ft. Extra cost due to ledge cu. yds. @ \$		ayks)	\$
Restoringsq. yds. ofsidewalk @	\ \' /		***************************************
Restoringlineal ft. ofstreet pave. @	\$	Sub Total	••••••••••••••••••
Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property.		Entrance Fee	8
Owner to pay difference if cost is more. Reimbursed i Owner to supply all necessary	• /	Total Estimate /NS	3. 15 00
Remarks USE EXISTING DRAIN - INSP.	ONLY. OWNER TO COM	(PL) WITH ALL P	rohibide codic
Seperate entrance for sewer	BMilful C	7. Bucher poor	neering Division
and surface drain required.	//		

g to a second

TO THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF T

The state of the s and the second of the second o

and the second of the second o in the second of the second of

Committee to the second of the second of the second ·· Charles that the control of the second of the second

the same of the sa The second of th 3. · · · · ·

the second secon - -, , And the second s

A CHARLES OF A CONTRACT OF A CONTRACT OF the CE the parties one first the control of the con and the second second